
COURT DATES COURT TYPE & TIMES 

Thursday, August 3, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, August 10, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, August 17, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, August 24, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, September 21, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Monday, September 25, 2023 BENCH TRIALS                10:00 am 

Thursday, September 28, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday,October 5, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, October 19, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, October 26, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, November 9, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Monday November 13,2023 BENCH TRIALS                10:00 am 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, November 30, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, December 21, 2023 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Monday, January 29, 2024 BENCH TRIALS                10:00 am 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, February 29, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Monday, March 25, 2024 BENCH TRIALS                10:00 am 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Monday, May 20, 2024 BENCH TRIALS                10:00 am 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 DOCKET IN PERSON      9:00 am - 12:00 pm 


